
Amy Christine Swain

June 12, 2017

Boyd Road Property

Tract volume

Tract Acres 112.16

Tree Status (All)

Data

Type Species % TPA % BA

SW 

Saw�mber

(BF)

HW 

Saw�mber

(BF)

SW 

Pulpwood

(Tons)

HW Fiber

(Tons)

Pine 

ChipNSaw

(Tons)

Topwood

(Tons) Total Tons

HW Hardwood Fiber 50% 26% -                    -                    -                    1,957.4          -                    1,960.2          3,917.7          

Red Oak 9% 13% -                    149,389.4     -                    -                    -                    1,896.8          3,203.9          

Maple, Red 8% 10% -                    102,553.6     -                    -                    -                    883.5             1,780.8          

Blackgum 6% 8% -                    101,305.8     -                    -                    -                    673.6             1,560.0          

Sweetgum 5% 6% -                    69,931.6        -                    -                    -                    382.9             994.8             

White Oak 1% 1% -                    11,023.5        -                    -                    -                    118.8             215.2             

Poplar 0% 1% -                    12,157.7        -                    -                    -                    45.0                151.4             

HW Total 80% 64% -                    446,361.7     -                    1,957.4          -                    5,960.9          11,823.9        

SW Loblolly 15% 32% 818,556.2     -                    -                    -                    -                    40.0                6,179.2          

Bald Cypress 1% 2% -                    37,655.4        -                    -                    -                    25.5                307.9             

Chip N Saw 2% 1% -                    -                    -                    -                    115.8             34.2                150.0             

Pine Fiber 2% 1% -                    -                    44.8                -                    -                    20.7                65.6                

SW Total 20% 36% 818,556.2     37,655.4        44.8               -                    115.8             120.4             6,702.6          

Stand Total 100% 100% 818,556.2     484,017.2     44.8               1,957.4          115.8             6,081.2          18,526.5        

Total Tons

Species Total

Bald Cypress 307.9

Blackgum 1,560.0

Chip N Saw 150.0

Hardwood Fiber 3,917.7

Loblolly 6,179.2

Maple, Red 1,780.8

Pine Fiber 65.6

Poplar 151.4

Red Oak 3,203.9

Sweetgum 994.8

White Oak 215.2

Stand Total 18,526.5


